



Borough of Carnegie
Griembrier Drive Stormwater Improvements
Contract No. 2018-05
Bidders Tab
March 2, 2018 -- 10:15 AM

CONTRACTOR	SURETY/ AMOUNT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
INDEPENDENT ENTERPRISES, INC. 5020 THOMS RUN ROAD OAKDALE, PA 15071	10%	\$98,750.00
W.A. Petrakis Contracting Co. 5034 Sequoia Court Export, PA 15632	10%	\$119,865.00
John T Subrick Inc. 778 ThomasRoad Eighty-Four, PA 15330	10%	\$126,300.00
S.E.T., Inc. 235 East Water Street Lowellville, OH 44436	10%	\$130,201.75
J Stewart Excavating 16 Henderson Drive Canonsburg, PA 15317	10%	\$131,450.00
A. Folino Construction, Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 16066	10%	\$139,414.92
Bella Enterprises Inc 103 Sandlewood Dr, Bldg 1 McDonald, PA 15057	10%	\$145,831.40
Plavchak Construction Co., Inc. 1512 Route 51 Jefferson Hills, PA 15025	10%	\$158,150.00

Nevaeh Pipe Bursting LLC 734 CLINTON BYPASS RD NORMALVILLE, PA 15469	10%	\$165,500.00
Niando Construction, Inc, 620 Long Road Pittsburgh, PA 15235		
Roto Rooter Services Company 371 William Penn Highway Murrysville, PA 15668		
Soli Construction Inc 120 Tropiano Ln Irwin, PA 15642		
WG Land Company, LLC 2023 County Line Rd Champion, PA 15622		

